Current Wording	Proposed Amendment
Student and City Connections	Student and City Connections
Committee	Committee
35.	35.
(1) The Student and City	(1) The Student and City
Connections Committee is	Connections Committee is
composed of:	composed of:
(a) the Vice-President (Operations and Finance) as chair;	(a) the Vice-President (Operations and Finance) as chair;
(b) three Councillors elected by	(b) three Councillors elected by
Council as voting members;	Council as voting members;
(c) four students-at-large appointed	(c) four students-at-large appointed
by the Executive, including one	by the Executive, including one
international student and one	international student and one
Indigenous student, as voting	Indigenous student, as voting
members;	members;
(d) three seats for the Association of	(d) three seats for the Association of
Constituency Presidents as voting	Constituency Presidents as voting
members;	members;
(e) one member of the Senior	(e) one member of the Senior
Management Team as a non-voting	Management Team as a non-voting
member;	member;
(f) two seats for Graduate Student	(f) one seat for Graduate Student
Association Executive as non-	Association Executive as non-
voting members;	voting members;
(g) two seats for university	(g) one seat for university
administration as non-voting	administration as non-voting
members;	members;

(h) one representative from the City	(h) one representative from the City
of Saskatoon as a non-voting	of Saskatoon as a non-voting
member.	member.